BOYS CUT =15, GIRLS CUT =8

PROJECTED SCHOLARSHIPS

1ST PLACE
2ND PLACE
3RD PLACE
4TH PLACE
5TH PLACE
6TH PLACE
7TH PLACE
8TH PLACE
9TH PLACE

1ST PLACE
2ND PLACE
3RD PLACE
4TH PLACE
5TH PLACE

BOYS DIVISION

Kevin McCune
Joey Munsie
Tyler Trombetta
Adam Batliner
Trevor Egolf
Aaron Skibinski
Austin Schultz
Robert Metcalf
Austin Trent

GIRLS DIVISION

Maryssa Carey
Danielle Rudnickas
Erin Drang
Lindsey Norton
Jackie Rhoda

TOTAL SCHOLARSHIP FUNDS

©h B A BB P BB P B P

©®H H B BB P

200.00
175.00
120.00
100.00
60.00
60.00
40.00
40.00
40.00

180.00
130.00
100.00
60.00
40.00

1,345

PLUS TROPHY

PLUS MEDAL

PLUS MEDAL

PLUS MEDAL

PLUS TROPHY

PLUS MEDAL

PLUS MEDAL

PLUS MEDAL




