## **PROJECTED SCHOLARSHIPS**

## **BOYS DIVISION**

1ST PLACE	Kevin McCune	\$ 200.00	PLUS TROPHY
2ND PLACE	Joey Munsie	\$ 175.00	PLUS MEDAL
3RD PLACE	Tyler Trombetta	\$ 120.00	PLUS MEDAL
4TH PLACE	Adam Batliner	\$ 100.00	PLUS MEDAL
5TH PLACE	Trevor Egolf	\$ 60.00	
6TH PLACE	Aaron Skibinski	\$ 60.00	
7TH PLACE	Austin Schultz	\$ 40.00	
8TH PLACE	Robert Metcalf	\$ 40.00	
9TH PLACE	Austin Trent	\$ 40.00	
	<b>GIRLS DIVISION</b>		
1ST PLACE	Maryssa Carey	\$ 180.00	PLUS TROPHY
2ND PLACE	Danielle Rudnickas	\$ 130.00	PLUS MEDAL
3RD PLACE	Erin Drang	\$ 100.00	PLUS MEDAL
4TH PLACE	Lindsey Norton	\$ 60.00	PLUS MEDAL
5TH PLACE	Jackie Rhoda	\$ 40.00	

TOTAL SCHOLARSHIP FUNDS\$ 1,345